21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H
21 NCAC 48H

History Note:

.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0609
.0610

SECTION .0600 - ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING PROCEDURES

RIGHT TO HEARING
REQUEST FOR HEARING
NOTICE OF HEARING
LOCATION OF HEARING
ANSWER
INTERVENTION
SUBPOENA

REQUEST FOR RECORDS
STIPULATIONS

BOARD'S DECISION

Authority G.S. 90-270.26; 90-270.36; 150A-3; 150A-23; 150A-23(d);
150A-24; 150A-25; 150A-27; 150A-28; 150A-31; 150A-36;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. August 6, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977;

Amended Eff. October 28, 1979;

Repealed Eff. December 30, 1985.



