SECTION .0600 - ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING PROCEDURES

21 NCAC 48H .0601	RIGHT TO HEARING
21 NCAC 48H .0602	REQUEST FOR HEARING
21 NCAC 48H .0603	NOTICE OF HEARING
21 NCAC 48H .0604	LOCATION OF HEARING
21 NCAC 48H .0605	ANSWER
21 NCAC 48H .0606	INTERVENTION
21 NCAC 48H .0607	SUBPOENA
21 NCAC 48H .0608	REQUEST FOR RECORDS
21 NCAC 48H .0609	STIPULATIONS
21 NCAC 48H .0610	BOARD'S DECISION

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-270.26; 90-270.36; 150A-3; 150A-23; 150A-23(d);

150A-24; 150A-25; 150A-27; 150A-28; 150A-31; 150A-36;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. August 6, 1976; Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977; Amended Eff. October 28, 1979; Repealed Eff. December 30, 1985.